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Description

201912180004
68730

12/18/2019
10:55:54

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

LAKE
WILBORN
FOURTEENTH
AMENDMENT

51 99 Instr
#:20170913000
333990

Book:51 Pg:99
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1B
FINAL PLAT

202001020000
01110

01/02/2020
09:55:38

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:520
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202001030000
05510

01/03/2020
12:37:06

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:535
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202002040000
45190

02/04/2020
07:53:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:526
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002260000
75160

02/26/2020
10:56:32

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:533
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002260000
75160

02/26/2020
10:56:32

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:534
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002260000
75790

02/26/2020
01:47:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:483
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B
FINAL PLAT

202002210000
69670

02/21/2020
10:53:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:527
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002240000
71160

02/24/2020
09:19:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:539
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202002240000
71160

02/24/2020
09:19:18

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:541
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202002280000
80240

02/28/2020
03:18:54

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:550
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202003180001
07830

03/18/2020
03:20:48

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BELLSOUTH
TELECOMMU
NICATIONS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST



202004150001
46310

04/15/2020
08:55:36

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:557
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202004270001
63520

04/27/2020
02:47:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Instr
#:20170913000
333990

Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE PHASE
6A FINAL
PLAT

202005050001
75720

05/05/2020
01:18:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:551
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202005050001
75720

05/05/2020
01:18:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:531
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202005050001
75720

05/05/2020
01:18:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:546
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202005050001
75720

05/05/2020
01:18:37

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:547
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202005050001
75820

05/05/2020
01:35:32

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:561
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202005050001
75980

05/05/2020
02:26:51

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:522
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202005050001
75980

05/05/2020
02:26:51

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:529
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202005050001
75980

05/05/2020
02:26:51

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:555
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202005050001
75980

05/05/2020
02:26:51

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:553
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202005050001
76240

05/05/2020
03:06:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Lot#:606
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A

202005050001
76240

05/05/2020
03:06:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Lot#:601
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A



202005120001
86370

05/12/2020
09:57:08

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202005120001
86370

05/12/2020
09:57:08

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202005120001
86360

05/12/2020
09:57:07

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Instr
#:20160226000
058740

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202005120001
86370

05/12/2020
09:57:08

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

202005150001
94510

05/15/2020
03:08:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

52 47 Lot#:615
Book:52 Pg:47
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6A


