Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= P R WILBORN LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912180004 68730	12/18/2019 10:55:54	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	LAKE WILBORN FOURTEENTH AMENDMENT			51	99	Instr #:20170913000 333990	Book:51 Pg:99 Sub:FLEMMIN G FARMS PHASE 1B FINAL PLAT
202001020000 01110	01/02/2020 09:55:38	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	92		Lot#:520 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202001030000 05510	01/03/2020 12:37:06	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:535 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202002040000 45190	02/04/2020 07:53:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	92		Lot#:526 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002260000 75160	02/26/2020 10:56:32	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	92		Lot#:533 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002260000 75160	02/26/2020 10:56:32	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	92		Lot#:534 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002260000 75790	02/26/2020 01:47:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	76		Lot#:483 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B FINAL PLAT
202002210000 69670	02/21/2020 10:53:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	92		Lot#:527 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002240000 71160	02/24/2020 09:19:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:539 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202002240000 71160	02/24/2020 09:19:18	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	94		Lot#:541 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202002280000 80240	02/28/2020 03:18:54	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	94		Lot#:550 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202003180001 07830	03/18/2020 03:20:48	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BELLSOUTH TELECOMMU NICATIONS LLC						Other:SEE INST

					T T				1	
202004150001 46310	04/15/2020 08:55:36	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:557 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202004270001 63520	04/27/2020 02:47:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	52	47		Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE PHASE 6A FINAL PLAT
202005050001 75720	05/05/2020 01:18:37	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:551 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202005050001 75720	05/05/2020 01:18:37	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	92		Lot#:531 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202005050001 75720	05/05/2020 01:18:37	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:546 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202005050001 75720	05/05/2020 01:18:37	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:547 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202005050001 75820	05/05/2020 01:35:32	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:561 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202005050001 75980	05/05/2020 02:26:51	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	92		Lot#:522 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202005050001 75980	05/05/2020 02:26:51	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	92		Lot#:529 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202005050001 75980	05/05/2020 02:26:51	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:555 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202005050001 75980	05/05/2020 02:26:51	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	51	94		Lot#:553 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
2020050500001 76240	05/05/2020 03:06:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	52	47		Lot#:606 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A
202005050001 76240	05/05/2020 03:06:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC	5	52	47		Lot#:601 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A

202005120001 86370	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202005120001 86360	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		0	0	058740	Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202005120001 86370	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Other:SEE INST
202005150001 94510	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		52	47		Lot#:615 Book:52 Pg:47 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6A